

Takaful Medical Plus



Yearly Contribution Rate (Effective from 01 Jul 2024 - 30 Jun 2025)

Attained Age	Male					Female				
	Plan 1	Plan 2	Plan 3	Plan 4	Plan 5	Plan 1	Plan 2	Plan 3	Plan 4	Plan 5
Room and Board	RM150	RM200	RM300	RM400	RM500	RM150	RM200	RM300	RM400	RM500
1-5	1,281.60	1,384.80	1,867.20	2,319.60	2,785.20	1,281.60	1,384.80	1,867.20	2,319.60	2,785.20
6-10	963.60	1,040.40	1,412.40	1,744.80	2,091.60	963.60	1,040.40	1,412.40	1,744.80	2,091.60
11-15	963.60	1,040.40	1,412.40	1,744.80	2,091.60	963.60	1,040.40	1,412.40	1,744.80	2,091.60
16-20	1,033.20	1,114.80	1,513.20	1,869.60	2,241.60	860.40	928.80	1,261.20	1,557.60	1,867.20
21-25	999.60	1,078.80	1,467.60	1,821.60	2,182.80	939.60	1,014.00	1,402.80	1,732.80	2,074.80
26-30	999.60	1,078.80	1,467.60	1,821.60	2,182.80	939.60	1,014.00	1,402.80	1,732.80	2,074.80
31-35	1,003.20	1,177.20	1,590.00	1,972.80	2,367.60	968.40	1,137.60	1,551.60	1,920.00	2,300.40
36-40	1,030.80	1,209.60	1,638.00	2,418.00	3,074.40	1,190.40	1,399.20	1,892.40	2,469.60	3,138.00
41-45	1,212.00	1,422.00	1,923.60	2,990.40	3,476.40	1,471.20	1,729.20	2,329.20	3,384.00	4,174.80
46-50	1,479.60	1,737.60	2,341.20	4,635.60	6,306.00	1,807.20	2,122.80	2,858.40	4,338.00	5,559.60
51-55	1,930.80	2,268.00	3,051.60	5,324.40	7,548.00	2,226.00	2,616.00	3,510.00	5,512.80	7,686.00
56-59	2,864.40	3,366.00	4,508.40	7,248.00	9,133.20	2,774.40	3,260.40	4,369.20	7,026.00	8,850.00
60	2,727.60	3,366.00	4,508.40	7,248.00	9,133.20	2,642.40	3,260.40	4,369.20	7,026.00	8,850.00
61-65	4,029.60	4,974.00	6,654.00	12,948.00	17,701.20	3,670.80	4,531.20	6,058.80	11,416.80	16,944.00
66-70*	6,009.60	7,419.60	9,913.20	21,415.20	25,953.60	5,362.80	6,622.80	8,848.80	21,536.40	26,487.60
71-75*	9,120.00	11,263.20	15,037.20	24,224.40	29,428.80	8,137.20	10,048.80	13,417.20	24,294.00	30,092.40
76-80*	13,842.00	17,095.20	22,814.40	29,931.60	36,428.40	12,349.20	15,252.00	20,355.60	30,265.20	37,404.00
81-85*	21,020.40	25,963.20	34,639.20	43,284.00	52,184.40	18,753.60	23,163.60	30,902.40	38,613.60	46,557.60
86-87*	31,922.40	39,430.80	52,594.80	65,728.80	79,252.80	28,483.20	35,181.60	46,927.20	58,644.00	70,708.80

*Renewal Only

1. Effective from 01 Jul 2024 – 30 Jun 2025.

2. The above contribution for occupational class 1 and 2 only.

3. For occupational class 3 and 4, 25% and 50% loading is applied on the contribution above.

Takaful Medical Plus



Yearly Contribution Rate *(Effective from 01 Jul 2025 - 30 Jun 2026)*

Attained Age	Male					Female				
	Plan 1	Plan 2	Plan 3	Plan 4	Plan 5	Plan 1	Plan 2	Plan 3	Plan 4	Plan 5
Room and Board	RM150	RM200	RM300	RM400	RM500	RM150	RM200	RM300	RM400	RM500
1-5	1,342.80	1,450.80	1,956.00	2,430.00	2,917.20	1,342.80	1,450.80	1,956.00	2,430.00	2,917.20
6-10	1,010.40	1,090.80	1,479.60	1,828.80	2,191.20	1,010.40	1,090.80	1,479.60	1,828.80	2,191.20
11-15	1,010.40	1,090.80	1,479.60	1,828.80	2,191.20	1,010.40	1,090.80	1,479.60	1,828.80	2,191.20
16-20	1,082.40	1,168.80	1,585.20	1,958.40	2,348.40	901.20	973.20	1,321.20	1,632.00	1,956.00
21-25	1,046.40	1,130.40	1,538.40	1,909.20	2,286.00	985.20	1,063.20	1,468.80	1,815.60	2,174.40
26-30	1,046.40	1,130.40	1,538.40	1,909.20	2,286.00	985.20	1,063.20	1,468.80	1,815.60	2,174.40
31-35	1,051.20	1,232.40	1,665.60	2,067.60	2,480.40	1,015.20	1,191.60	1,624.80	2,011.20	2,410.80
36-40	1,080.00	1,267.20	1,716.00	2,533.20	3,220.80	1,248.00	1,465.20	1,982.40	2,587.20	3,286.80
41-45	1,269.60	1,490.40	2,016.00	3,132.00	3,642.00	1,542.00	1,810.80	2,440.80	3,546.00	4,372.80
46-50	1,549.20	1,820.40	2,452.80	4,856.40	6,607.20	1,892.40	2,224.80	2,995.20	4,544.40	5,823.60
51-55	2,022.00	2,376.00	3,196.80	5,578.80	7,906.80	2,332.80	2,740.80	3,678.00	5,775.60	8,052.00
56-60	3,000.00	3,525.60	4,723.20	7,592.40	9,568.80	2,906.40	3,416.40	4,578.00	7,360.80	9,271.20
61-65	4,231.20	5,211.60	6,970.80	13,564.80	18,544.80	3,854.40	4,747.20	6,348.00	11,960.40	17,751.60
66-70*	6,309.60	7,773.60	10,386.00	22,435.20	27,189.60	5,630.40	6,938.40	9,270.00	22,561.20	27,748.80
71-75*	9,576.00	11,799.60	15,752.40	25,378.80	30,830.40	8,544.00	10,527.60	14,056.80	25,450.80	31,525.20
76-80*	14,534.40	17,910.00	23,901.60	31,357.20	38,162.40	12,967.20	15,979.20	21,325.20	31,706.40	39,186.00
81-85*	22,071.60	27,200.40	36,288.00	45,344.40	54,669.60	19,690.80	24,266.40	32,374.80	40,453.20	48,774.00
86-87*	33,518.40	41,307.60	55,099.20	68,859.60	83,026.80	29,907.60	36,856.80	49,161.60	61,436.40	74,076.00

*Renewal Only

1. Effective from 01 Jul 2025 – 30 Jun 2026.
2. The above contribution for occupational class 1 and 2 only.
3. For occupational class 3 and 4, 25% and 50% loading is applied on the contribution above.